Front page
Interior page
The ATCA-7350 server blade
is ideal for 32-bit or 64-bit
applications requiring
powerful multi-core
processing performance
and high memory capacity

Interior page
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7350-0GB
ATCA processor blade, two quad-core Intel® Xeon® LV processor (2.13 GHz), 0GB,
10G support, two HDD/SSD slots (RoHS 5/6)
ATCA-7X50-MEM-2G 2GB FBD memory module for the ATCA-7X50 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA-7X50-MEM-4G 4GB FBD memory module for the ATCA-7X50 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA-7350-MEM-8G 8GB FBD memory module for the ATCA-7350 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7X50-HDD1-SAS 72GB SAS HDD for the ATCA-7X50 (RoHS 6/6)  See Note 1
ATCA7X50-HDD2-SAS 146GB SAS HDD for the ATCA-7X50 (RoHS 6/6)  See Note 1
ATCA7X50-HDD3-SATA 80GB SATA HDD (Ext. temp.) for the ATCA-7X50 (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-ATCA-7350 RTM for the ATCA-7350 blade (RoHS 5/6)
RTM-ATCA-7350-GE RTM for the ATCA-7350 blade with two Gigabit Ethernet interfaces (RoHS 5/6)
RTM-ATCA-7350-2GE RTM for the ATCA-7350 blade with four Gigabit Ethernet interfaces (RoHS 5/6)
RTM-ATCA-7350-FC RTM for the ATCA-7350 blade with two Fibre Channel interfaces (RoHS 5/6)
RTM-ATCA-7150-GE RTM for the ATCA-7150 blade with two Gigabit Ethernet interfaces (RoHS 5/6)  See Note 2
RTM-ATCA-7150-GE-FC
RTM for the ATCA-7150 blade with two Gigabit Ethernet interfaces and two fiber channel
interfaces (RoHS 5/6)  See Note 2
MEZC-RTM-7150-GE Mezzanine card with 2 Gigabit Ethernet interfaces (RoHS 5/6)  See Note 2 and 3